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51A

51B
52
53

PART NUMBER

111901056
112902184
116200723
995500001
112903121
912600001
116990422
912250001
119100631
111100657
113800438
116102795
113200152
113800478
995500001
991633518
920153234
114300725
116590746
113200240
113200087
119802991
113200354
917112233
114300665
112990007
930063324
995600003
991342230
114200666
112800431
113900489
111100676
114400211
119803003
116102761
182990046
113200491
112990035
112300230
112300147
112300148
113200489
912153130

WD802, WD802X, WD804 & NBR5000

DESCRIPTION
Halter, Cap Bracket
Block Fix Top
Capacitor 60 mf
Screw, Back Cover
Wiring Support
Screw, Top Block
Junction Block
Screw, Cord Block

Cabinet Assembly For Round Porthole

Back Panel
Spring, Tub Suspension
Pressure Switch
Clamp, Presso, 9.6
Shock Absorber {Long}
Screw, Capacitor Mount
Screw, Interlock
Nut, Shock
Hose, Outlet
Pump
29,5 Clamp For Outlet Hose
37 Clamp, Pump
Hose, Pressure Switch
Clamp, Presso, 30
Screw, M5x12, Pump
Hose, Filter To Pump
Filter Assembly
Washer, Shock-10.5x17.5x4.4
Screw, Shock-M10x45
Screw, Wash Filter
Gasket, Filter
Spring, Wash Filter Door
Pin, Filter Door
Filter Door
Pad, Rubber
Leveling Screw
Switch, Door Interlock
Hook Stop Plate
Clamp, 35
Flange, Door With Glass
Handle, 2000
Handle, Indesit/Norcold
Handle, Splendide - Silver
Wire, Porthole Diaphragm
Screw, Hinge M5x10
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Not Shown

113190122
114300692
912200001
112901939
112100482
112100426
112100427
112990022
112902225
113800459
912121136
912353335
116102637
112300233
113900056
112400373
912344102
994000001
113800477
112902017
112400374
112902490
182990101
116103096

Hinge Assembly, Round Porthole
Hose, Drum To Dry Filter
Screw, Door Hinge M5x10

Hook, Adhesive
Ring, Porthole-2000 Chrome
Ring, Porthole-Indesit
Ring, Porthole - Splendide Silver
Housing, Dry Filter
Filter, Dry
Spring, Door Hook
Screw, Handle M3x6
Screw, Dry Filter
Module, Electronic
Hook, Door Ring
Pin, Handle
Block, Module
Screw, Module Housing
Screw, Presso 3, 5x11
Shock Absorber {Short}
Plug, Drum Spring Mount
Housing, Module
Support, Drain Hose Elbow-180°
Optional Kits Available As Accessory
Surge Protector {9720 & Later}






